BOURNE HALL CAR PARK

Period of Stay Last Current | Propos | Change Potential
Change Tariff ed net
tariff revenue
Up to 30mins Apr-16 £0.30 £0.30 | No change £0
Up to 1hr Apr-16 £0.50 | £0.60 £0.10 £1,878
Up to 2hrs Apr-16 £1.20 £1.20 | No change £0
Up to 3 hrs Apr-16 £2.00 £2.00 | No change £0
Up to 4hrs Apr-13 £3.00 £3.00 | No change £0
Evening Rate
(18:30 — 7am) NEW £0.40 n/k
Total £1,878
DORSET HOUSE & HIGH STREET EWELL CAR PARKS
Period of Stay Last Change | Current | Propos | Change Potential
Tariff ed tariff net
revenue
Up to 30 mins NEW £0.30
Up to 1hr Apr-16 £0.30 £0.40 £0.10 £2,583
Up to 2hrs Apr-16 £0.80 £0.80 | No change £0
Up to 3 hrs Apr-16 £1.20 £1.20 | No change £0
Up to 4hrs Apr-16 £1.50 £1.60 £0.10 £574
Over 4hrs Apr-13 £3.50 £3.60 £0.10 £485
Evening Rate
(18:30 — 7am) NEW £0.40 n/k
Total £3,642
HOOK ROAD (RAINBOW CENTRE USERS ONLY)
Period of Stay Last Current | Proposed Change Potential net
Change Tariff tariff revenue
Up to 3 hours Apr-13 £0.50 £1.00 £0.50 £7,240




